PRODUCT OVERVIEW
BAG FILTRATION
acuraLine® Fuhr GmbH • Am Weinkastell 14 • D-55270 Klein-Winternheim
Tel. +49 (6136) 9943-0 • Fax +49 (6136) 9943-25
acuraLine® Fuhr GmbH • Am Weinkastell 14 • D-55270 Klein-Winternheim
Tel. +49 (6136) 9943-0 • Fax +49 (6136) 9943-25 • Mail: info@fuhr-gmbh.com
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
BAG FILTRATION

Subject to technical alterations.
AL1076-00-E
ORDERING INFORMATIONS OF FILTER HOUSINGS   ALBF
ALBF2 -10 /G50 -A2
Material
A2 = Stainless Steel AISI 304
A4 = Stainless Steel AISI 316 (on request)
Connection
F50   = Flange DN50 PN16; DIN 2633, C
G50 = Bushing Rp 2”
Bag filter size
1 = size 1, ca. 0,25 m²
2 = size 2, ca. 0,50 m²
Pressure
10 = 10 bar
Housing type
ALBF = Bag filter-sideliner
OPTIONAL
with adjustable legs
acuraLine® Fuhr GmbH • Am Weinkastell 14 • D-55270 Klein-Winternheim
Tel. +49 (6136) 9943-0 • Fax +49 (6136) 9943-25 • Mail: info@fuhr-gmbh.com
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
BAG FILTRATION
BAG FILTER
SERIES BFOS1/2
BFOS2-10/G50-A2
Bag filter housing Gr.2
Material: 1.4301
Operating datas: 10bar / -10/+80°C
Connections: Bushing 2“
please ask for our offerplease ask for our offer
The filter housing series BFOS are welded stainless steel constructions to install a fil-
ter bag size 1 (0,25 m²) or size 2 (0,5 m²). The cylindric vessel is equipped with a ca-
sted hinged lid and a casted basket support. The top cover is to fold away, equipped
with eyebolts and sealed with an O-ring. The filter bags certainly fixed with a special
downholder to provide an optimum sealing without any bypass. The design of the hou-
sing allows the use of Standard and High Efficiency bags and a wide variety of O-ring
materials with no change in design. The stainless steel support basket ensures a pres-
sure-proof support of the installed filter bag. The inlet flange (N1) is located sidewise
to the shell of the body and the outlet flange (N2) to the bottom head. Optional with si-
dewise outlet. Additional connections on both sides and a cast-bolting allow fast moun-
ting of a diff. pressure gauge. The filter housings are internally and externally
electropolished and delivered with a adjustable tripod stand.
Fuhr GmbH • Am Weinkastell 14 • D-55270 Klein-Winternheim • Tel. +49(6136) 9943-0 • Fax +49(6136) 9943-25
w w w . f u h r - g m b h . c o m i n f o @ f u h r - g m b h . c o m
Type BFOS
Bag filter housing
acuraLine®
TECHNICAL DATA BFOS
Inlet- and Outlet connection
(N1/N2) DN50 / DN80 / Rp2”
Vent, Pressure Gauge (N3, N4) Rp 1/4
Drain (N5) Rp 1/2
Diff. pressure gauge (N6, N7) Rp 1/4
Material AISI 304 / AISI 316*1
Gasket O-ring FPM*2
Max. Pressure 10 bar
Max. Temperature -10/+80°C
*1 available on request
*2 other gasket materials are possible
DIMENSIONS
Optional: with sidewise outlet (only for bag size 2) / plus bushing 2 inch

Subject to technical alterations.
AL1061-00-E
ORDERING INFORMATIONS OF FILTER HOUSINGS BFOS
BFOS2 -10 /F50 -A2
Material
A2 = Stainless Steel AISI 304
A4 = Stainless Steel AISI 316 (on request)
Connection
F50 = FlangeDN50PN16; DIN 2633, C
F50S= FlangeDN50PN16; DIN 2633, C*
F80 = FlangeDN80PN16; DIN 2633, C
F80S= FlangeDN80PN16; DIN 2633, C*
G50 = BushingRp 2”
Bag filter size
1 = size 1, ca. 0,25 m²
2 = size 2, ca. 0,50 m²
Pressure
10 = 10 bar
Housing type
BFOS = Bag filter-sideliner
OPTIONAL
differential pressure gauge mounted
*with sidewise outlet (only for bag size 2)
acuraLine® Fuhr GmbH • Am Weinkastell 14 • D-55270 Klein-Winternheim
Tel. +49 (6136) 9943-0 • Fax +49 (6136) 9943-25 • Mail: info@fuhr-gmbh.com
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
BAG FILTRATION
BAG FILTER
SERIES BFOT(S)
BFOTS2-10/F50-A2
Bag filter housing size 2
Material: 1.4301
Operating datas: 10bar / -10/+80°C
Connections: Flange DN50 PN16
please ask for our offerplease ask for our offer
ORDERING INFORMATIONS OF FILTER HOUSINGS   BFOTS2
BFOTS2 -10 /F50 -A2
Material
A2 = AISI 304 (1.4301)
Connection
F50 = flange DN50 PN16;
DIN 2633, C
Pressure
10 = 10 bar
Design
S = SLIM LINE
Bag size
2 = size 2, ca. 0.50 m²
Housing type
BFOT = bag filter topliner
The filter housing type BFOTS2 are inexpensive welding stain-
less steel structures for installing a filter bag of size 2. They con-